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10-17 

Riddersal 

Værelsesfløje: 

Patricierhuset: 31-38 

Victoriahuset: 51-58 

Alexandriahuset: 61-68 

Platanhuset: 21-30 

Svalegangen: 10-17 

Vestgangen: 3, 4, 8, 9 

Lejligheder: 50, 60 og 70 

Suiter med spa: A, B, C, D  

 

 

 

Lokaler: 

Store sal 

Riddersal/spejlsal 

Veranda 

Minigolf 

 

 

Restaurant: 

Almue-, kro-, karnap- 

og Den Røde Stue 

Restaurant 

50 

Hovedindgang 

3-4 og 8-9 Minigolf 

70 

Agerskov Kro og Hotel 

21-30 

61-68 

60 

51-58 

31-38 

Carport 

indgang 
Store sal 


